

HB1326\_J.013

SENATE COMMITTEE OF REFERENCE AMENDMENT

Committee on Appropriations.

HB22-1326 be amended as follows:

- 1 Amend proposed committee amendment (HB1326\_J.011), page 1, line 2,
- 2 strike "\$14,286,838" and substitute "\$14,389,055".
- 3 Page 1, line 3, strike "\$10,883,875" and substitute "\$10,986,092".
- 4 Page 1, after line 4, insert:
- 5 "Page 60, line 24, strike "\$183,875" and substitute "\$286,092".
- 6 Page 60, line 27, strike "1.8" and substitute "3.6".

\*\* \*\*\* \*\* \*\*\* \*\*